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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
KoBanbuyk f.I.
Oymny M.
[AHicTpsHCbkuiA MN.0.
Kosanbuyk HO.I.
JonywaHcbkuia 1.C.
PouHsk €.
Kyxap B.T.
beren B.B.
fiBopcbkuia C.HO.
®abiH C.I.
OpTurHCbKWiA |.B.
Tuma M.O.
Kyxap I.B.
baraH |.M.
3Bapuy Bl
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
Aunmin M.B.
KomapHuLbkuia .M.
Kaumap O.l.
Mennw LI

KomapHuLbkuii M.M.

LWkitak M.M.

pomuk A.P.

JNleniw H.B.
Mpogueyc M.,
Myuennk M.M.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2024
BiHHMUSA

B 227 1/ 49.2562838 /] 28.3480863

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

08.09.2024 07:00:37
CoHAYHO

20
533

379.317

107
46
61

Kogp,
224962
221760
221920
225152
221759
224924
221761
221796
223813
225295
220190
221646
221763
221766
220172
225254
223905
221807
221762
223819
221778
223820
221542
221777
225306
225225

Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
37 16

40 21

34
23
31
30
28
28
36
18
17
30
14
0
38
21
37
17
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11:08:22
11:41:42
1435.86

1342.43

11:08:22
11:51:41
00:43:19

107
0
0

banun
487.36
483.21
495.85
455.85
45472
45943
34547
269.06
452.83
8547
260.57
84.15
96.04
0.00
377.74
270.00
255.28
0.00
81.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:48:23

banwu pasom
2431.62
2388.33
2387.87
2361.65
2355.61
232475
2108.97
1808.51
1803.71
1648.21
1525.86
144453
1182.82
1004.07
956.03
945.46
74249
505.08
42584
33743
271.71
90.14
88.78
0.00
0.00
0.00



